
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

28 

12 

1 

9 

25 

33 

15 

41 

23 

22 

2 

19 

20 

8 

3 

32 

94 

6 

27 

34 

30 

31 

29 

35 

Name 

Lorenzo GASPERINI 

Davide MORTALI 

Andrea LIBERINI 

Michael FERRARI 

Emanuele LO BARTOLO 

Angelo PASTORINO 

Davide FELAPPI 

Lorenzo VOCH 

Luca PARTIGLIANI 

Francesco BOCENTI 

Jacopo DEMARIA 

Marco COMO 

Luca BERTONA 

Andrea ZAGONER 

Speretta CLAUDIO 

Lorenzo LINO 

Daniele BASSI 

Michele FONTANA 

Daniel BOMBINI 

Alessandro LEONARDI 

Sandro SIGNORI 

Marco TAMBURINI 

Emanuele PASSERO 

Matteo GOZZI 

Class 

600 

600 

Club Laps 

11 

10 

11 

12 

11 

10 

11 

10 

12 

10 

11 

8 

10 

2 

11 

8 

12 

10 

11 

3 

11 

10 

9 

5 

Best Tm 

1:10.572 

1:10.635 

1:10.696 

1:10.737 

1:11.186 

1:12.068 

1:12.264 

1:13.011 

1:13.273 

1:13.916 

1:14.213 

1:14.316 

1:14.745 

1:14.875 

1:15.093 

1:15.638 

1:16.331 

1:16.699 

1:17.268 

1:17.336 

1:17.601 

1:19.112 

1:20.417 

1:24.665 

Diff 

0.063 

0.124 

0.165 

0.614 

1.496 

1.692 

2.439 

2.701 

3.344 

3.641 

3.744 

4.173 

4.303 

4.521 

5.066 

5.759 

6.127 

6.696 

6.764 

7.029 

8.540 

9.845 

14.093 

Best Speed 

119,878 

119,771 

119,667 

119,598 

118,844 

117,389 

117,071 

115,873 

115,459 

114,454 

113,996 

113,838 

113,185 

112,988 

112,660 

111,849 

110,833 

110,301 

109,489 

109,393 

109,019 

106,937 

105,202 

99,923 

In Lap 

8 

6 

11 

11 

7 

9 

2 

8 

10 

2 

9 

7 

6 

2 

1 

7 

11 

5 

9 

3 

8 

6 

4 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/07/2020 15:02:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere MES 

600 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:34 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

19/07/2020 14:40 


